
SCHEDULE - RINX-WEEKEND - CANADIAN (C)
spring 2012

Aug. 01, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 12, 12 3 REBELS 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 10:45 am -

Sun, Feb 12, 12 5 TORONTO HEAT 7 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 12, 12 2 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 12, 12 0 GATORS 2 NORDEKES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 5 TORONTO HEAT 1 GATORS 8:00 am -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 3 RED DEVILS 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 9:00 am -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 1 ICE HOLES 2 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 4:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 1 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 19, 12 2 REBELS 4 BLUES 10:00 pm -

Sat, Feb 25, 12 3 GATORS 1 RED DEVILS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 26, 12 4 TORONTO HEAT 3 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 4:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 26, 12 5 BLUES 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 5:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 26, 12 0 ICE HOLES 1 NORDEKES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Feb 26, 12 2 REBELS 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 11:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 0 ICE HOLES 0 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:00 am -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 4 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 0 REBELS 9:00 am -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 3 BLUES 2 GATORS 10:00 am -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 3 NORDEKES 4 TORONTO HEAT 11:00 am -

Sun, Mar 04, 12 1 RED DEVILS 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 4:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 10, 12 3 RED DEVILS 2 REBELS 8:00 am -

Sat, Mar 10, 12 2 NORDEKES 3 BLUES 9:00 am -

Sat, Mar 10, 12 1 GATORS 4 ICE HOLES 10:00 am -

Sat, Mar 10, 12 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 11:00 am -

Sat, Mar 10, 12 6 TORONTO HEAT 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 11, 12 5 BLUES 5 RED DEVILS 6:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 17, 12 5 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 0 RED DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 18, 12 5 TORONTO HEAT 3 BLUES 8:00 am -

Sun, Mar 18, 12 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 0 ICE HOLES 4:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 18, 12 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 1 GATORS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Mar 18, 12 6 NORDEKES 1 REBELS 11:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 24, 12 2 SNEAKER PIMPS 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 8:00 am -

Sat, Mar 24, 12 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 4 NORDEKES 11:00 am -



Sat, Mar 24, 12 1 GATORS 4 REBELS 5:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 24, 12 2 RED DEVILS 2 TORONTO HEAT 7:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 24, 12 2 BLUES 2 ICE HOLES 8:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 31, 12 4 SNEAKER PIMPS 2 BLUES 5:00 pm -

Sat, Mar 31, 12 1 REBELS 1 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 01, 12 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 1 GATORS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 01, 12 3 NORDEKES 3 RED DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 01, 12 5 SCREAMING EAGLES 5 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm -

Sat, Apr 14, 12 3 NORDEKES 2 GATORS 8:00 am -

Sat, Apr 14, 12 7 ICE HOLES 3 TORONTO HEAT 10:00 am -

Sat, Apr 14, 12 3 SCREAMING EAGLES 2 REBELS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 15, 12 2 RED DEVILS 2 BLUES 8:00 am -

Sun, Apr 15, 12 1 SNEAKER PIMPS 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 11:00 am -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 2 REBELS 7 TORONTO HEAT 4:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 2 BLUES 3 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 5:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 4 NORDEKES 6:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 3 ICE HOLES 2 RED DEVILS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 22, 12 1 GATORS 7 SCREAMING EAGLES 8:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 1 2 BLUES 4 ICE HOLES 7:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 1 1 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 2 TORONTO HEAT 8:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 1 1 RED DEVILS 1 NORDEKES 9:00 pm -

Wed, Apr 25, 12 1 1 SNEAKER PIMPS 2 SCREAMING EAGLES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 29, 12 1 0 SCREAMING EAGLES 3 SNEAKER PIMPS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 29, 12 1 1 NORDEKES 2 RED DEVILS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 29, 12 1 2 ICE HOLES 4 BLUES 10:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 29, 12 1 1 TORONTO HEAT 4 YOUNG CANADIANS '06 11:00 pm -

Tue, May 01, 12 2 1 BLUES 4 RED DEVILS 8:30 pm -

Tue, May 01, 12 2 1 SNEAKER PIMPS 1 TORONTO HEAT 9:45 pm -

Sun, May 06, 12 2 3 RED DEVILS 1 BLUES 4:00 pm -

Sun, May 06, 12 2 4 TORONTO HEAT 5 SNEAKER PIMPS 5:00 pm -

Thu, May 10, 12 3 6 SNEAKER PIMPS 1 RED DEVILS 8:30 pm -

Sun, May 13, 12 3 2 RED DEVILS 0 SNEAKER PIMPS 4:00 pm -


